

## OPERATIONS BULLETIN Roofing Systems

717 17th St. Denver, CO 80202 (800) 922-5922

**Bulletin Number: OPS21-015** 

**Date:** April 8, 2021 **Distribution:** External

## Peak Advantage® Guarantee Alteration/Modification Initiation Application

Our Owner Services Group is pleased to announce another online enhancement for JM Peak Advantage Guarantee owners. Requests to making alterations or modifications to a Peak Advantage Guarantee can now be requested through our new online request form. This will provide an easier method to initiate and help speed up the process. Upon submitting, you will be contacted by our Owner Services Team to discuss the next steps.

Access the new <u>JM Peak Advantage Guarantee Roofing System Alteration/Modification</u> Application here.

Please reach out to the JM Owner Services Team at 800-922-5322, option 1, or <a href="mailto:ownerServices@jm.com">OwnerServices@jm.com</a> if you need assistance or have any questions.

Mandy Schweitzer Owner Services Leader